
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-6360 Name:

Status:Type: Contract - Amendment Passed

File created: In control:11/15/2021 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:11/30/2021 11/30/2021

Title: Request for approval of an amendment to an agreement with Gauge Engineering, LLC, in the amount
of $300,000, to provide an additional analysis on HCFCD Unit G112-00-00. (San Jacinto River
Watershed, Bond ID CI-60, Project ID G112-00-00-P001, Agreement No. 2020-164, Precincts 1 and
2).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-6360 AGMT GAUGE 2020-164 PCT 1,2 backup

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court11/30/2021 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 4/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

